CuAZ38

Account Number:
15283-94006

Account Status: Active
Requested By:

NATIONAL DISTRIBUTION
{773)737-3000 Extension:

DATE CHARGE TYPE

04/10/2000 Late Payment Charge
04/25/2000 Late Payment Charge
04/26/2000 Late Payment Charge
05/09/2000 Regular Bill
05/25/2000 ELECTRIC SERVICE
05/25/2000 Regular Bill
06/G8/2000 Regular Bill
06/13/2000 Late Payment Charge
06/16/2000 ZELECTRIC SERVICE
06/16/2000 Regular Bill
06/27/2060 Late Payment Charge
37/06/2000 Late Payment Charge
01/07/2000 ELECTRIC SERVICE
07/07/2000 Late Payment Charge
07/Q7/2000 Regular Bill
07/10/2000 Late Payment Charge
07/11/2000 Late Payment Charge

07/12/2000 Late Payment Charge
7/12/2000 Late Payment Charge
7/13/2000 Late Payment Charge

0

7/14/2000 Late Payment Charge
07/17/2000 Payment

07/27/2000 Late Payment Charge
08/08/2000 TRegular Bill

\ 08/10/200¢ Creditc
08/25/2000 CANCELED ELECTRIC SERVICE

08/25/2000 Regular Bill
09/07/2000 Regular Bill
09/14/2000 Estimated Bill
09/14/2000 Late Payment Charge
09/18/2000 ELECTRIC SERVICE
09/18/2000 Regular Bill
09/21/2000 ELECTRIC SERVICE
/21/200¢ Regular Bill
09/22/2000 Deposit Interest
09f26£2000 Late Payment Charge
10/06/2000 Late Payment Charge
10/06/2000 Regular Bill
10/10/2000 Late Payment Charge
0/17/2000 ELECTRIC SERVICE
¢/17/2000 Regular Bill
10/26/2900 Late Payment Charge
11/¢3/2000 Payment
11/43/2000 ELECTRIC SERVICE
11/03/2000 Regular Bitl
11/10/2000 Late Payment Charge
11/27/2000 Late Payment Charge
11/28/200G¢ Late Payment Chardge
12/07/2000 Regular Bill
12/11/2000 ELECTRIC SERVICE
_ 12/1l/2000 Regular Bill
12/28/2000 Late Payment Charge
01/02/2001 Late Payment Charge
01/10/200] Regular Bill

CUARO3E

*%% Aecount Information »**

Mail To:
NATIONAL DISTRIBUTION
PC BOX 42959
EVERGEREEN

Account Activity Statement

Dates: 05/09/QL
Page: 1 of 2

*%% Current Accounkt Statug v+

Credit Amount: 50.00

Curzent Bill: $2752.48
Billed Prior: $63509.44 Deposit Requested: $9090.00
Balance Due: $66261,.92 Deposit On-Hand: $7696.67
IL 50805 Service Address:
2444 W 16TH sT
CHICAGC IL 60608
CHARGE CREDIT TOTAL BALANCE DUE
BILLING BERIDD AMOUNT AMOUNT BILL FORWARD DATE
£900.11
$947.10
$708.35
$65696.75 $65696.75 05/24/00
04/06/00 TO 05/08/00 $652.15
$66348.90 $63141.19 06/09/00
$66348.90 $65696.75% 06/23/C0
$99s 21
Q5/08/00 TO 06/Q07/00 - sA371.887
- $67981,97 $67344.11 Q7/03/00
$395,21
$1019.7
06/07/00 TO 07/07/00 51279.63
$985,43
$72261.85 $70982.,32 07/24/00
$11197.70
$896 .77
£83%6.77
5877 .42
$896.77
$1774.19
$102148.12
$762.71
$51610.84 $51610.84 98/23/00
$276.52
97/Q7/00 TC Q0B/0B/00 $1231.49
$52565. 81 $50571.61 09/11/00
$52565.81 $51334.32 09/22/00
41231.49
$770.01
07/07/00 1O 08/08/00 $1234.83
$53339.18 $52104.33 10/03/G0
98/08/0C TQ 09/06/C0 $4442.07
$57781.23 $§51334.32 1¢/06/00
$509 .42
$770.01
$800.08
$58841.90 $54396.83 10/23/00
3859.06
Q9/06/00 T0 10/05/00 $4054.51
$63755.47 $58120,87 11/01/00
5882.81
$12500.00
1o0/05/00 TO 11/03/C0 $2164.05 B
$54302.13 $47224.51 11/20/00
$768.82
$814,.52
$574.87
$56460.34 556460,34 12/32/00
11/03/60 TO 12/06/00 £4029.81
$60490.15 $54302.13 127277400
$844.89%
5907.34
$62244.38 $62244.38 01/25/01

Account Activity Statement

Date: 05/09/01
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CUARD3S

Account Activity Statement Date: 07/12/00
- - Page: 1 of 1
**+ Account Information »** ’ **%* Current Account Status ***
;cccunt Number: Mail To: Current Bill: 50.00 Credit Amount: 50.00
15293-94006 NATTONAL DISTRIBUTION Billed Prior: $61064_25 Deposit Reguezted: $7060.00
Account S$tatus: Active P BOX 42959 - Balance Due: $61064.2 Deposit On-Hand: $7000.00
Requested By; EVERGREEN IL 60805 Service Add:ess:(\h
HWATIONAL DISTRIBUTION ‘ 2444 w 16TH ST
(773)737-3000 Extension: CHICAGO IL 60608
1 )
CHARGE CREDIT TOTAL BALANCE DUE
DATE CHARGE TYPE BILLING PERIOD AMQUNT AMOUNT BILL FORWARD DATE KWH
08/26/1998 Late Payment Chazge $415.11
s08/26/1998 Late Payment Charge $11.29
09/08/1998 Regular Bill $28853.01 $28853.0% 05/23/98
09/09/1938 Payment $2750.00
09/11/15998 Miscellaneous $16500.00
09/24/1998 Late Payment Charge $11.79
09/24/1998 Late Payment Charge $132.26
10/07/1998 Regular Bill $9747 .06 $9747.06 10/22/99
10/23/19%8 Late Payment Charge 513.95
10/23/1998 Late Payment Charge §132.26
11/05/1998 Regular Bill $98923.27 59833 .27 11/20/%8
11/23/1998 Late Payment Charge $16.14
11/23/1998 Late Payment Charge $132.26
12/09/1998 Regular Bill $10041.487 $10041.67 12/28/98
12/10/1998 ELECTRIC SERVICE 07/07/98 TO 08/10/98 $50289.18
®12/10/1998 Regular Bill 315069.85 $9893.27 12/28/98 68354
-12/fa/1998 ELECTRIC SERVICE ) 0B8/10/98 TQ 09/08/98 $4523.19
12/14/1998 Regular Bill $1%593.04 $10041.67 12729/98 54180
12/28/1998 Payment

$8250.00

Kl
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CUARD2E

Hecount Number:
15283-94006
Account Status:
Requested By:
NATIOHWAL DISTRIBOTION
(773)737-3000 Extension:

DATE

12/29/1998
12/29/1998
01/05/1999
01/05/1999%
01/06/1399
GL/06/1999
01/08/1999
01/06/1993
Q1/07/1999
01/07/135%
01/25/139%9
01/25/19949
01/26/1999
01/26/1999
02/05/1399
02/05/1999
02/23/1999
02/23/199¢9
03/11/199%
03/29/199¢%
03/29/199%
04/08/1999
04/09/1%99
04/21/1999
04/21/1999
04/22/1999
04/22/1999
04/23/199%%
04/23/1999
04/27/1999
04/27/199%
05/07/199¢%
05/07/1332
¢5/10/1999
05/10/1999
05/10/1%99
05/11/1999
Q5/11/1399
05/13/13%99
45/13/1999
05/26/1999
05/26/199%
06/02/1999
06/02/1399
06/09/1999
06/28/1999%
0&/28/1999
07/069/19%89
07/20/1599
07/20/1899
0F/21/19%9
07/21/1999
07/22/199%
07/22/1399

Account Activity Statement

*¥** Bocount Information ***

Mail To:
NATIONAL DBISTRIBUTION
PO BOX 42939
EVERGREEN

Betivs
IL &0BOS

Current Bill:
Billed Prior:
Balance Due:

Service Address:
2444 W 186TH ST

CHICAGQ

CHARGE
CHARGE TYPE BILLING PERIOD AMOTHNT
Late Payment Charge $83.22
Late Payment Charge $18.36
Late Payment Charge $18.36
Late Payment Charge 5151.78
ELECTRIC SERVICE 09/08/98 TO 10/05/98 $3909.49
Late Payment Charge 5R.51
Lata Payment Charge $19.38
Regular Bill
ELECTRIC SERVICE 10/05/98 TQ 11/04/98 $3362.91
Regular Bill
Late Payment Charge $260.86
Late Payment Change 522.87
Late Payment Charge $210.42
Late Payment Charge $22.87
CANCELED ELECTRIC SERVICE 12/04/98 $5238.00
Regular Bill
Tate Payment Charge $390.62
Late Payment Charge $339.43
Regular Bill
Late Payment Charge $36.17
Late Payment Charge $339.43
Deposit Interest
Regular Bill
ELECTRIC SERVICE 12/04/%8 TC 01/11/9% $3848.41
Regular Bill
ELECTRIC SERVICE 01/11/992 TO 02/08%/98 $3519.43
Regular Bill
ELECTRIC SERVICE 02/09/99 TC 03/10/9% $3235.40
Regular Bill
ELECTRIC SERVICE 03/10/99 TO 03/25/9% 51471.54
Regular Bill
Late Payment Charge $36.41
Late Payment Charge $396.24
Late FPayment Charge $449.03
Late Payment Charge $36.41
Regqular Bill
Late Payment Charge $497.96
Late Payment Charge $36.41
Late Payment Charge $36.41
Late Payment Charge $519.63
Late Payment Charge $519.63
Late Payment Charge $50.19
Late Payment Charge $36.41
Late Payment Charge $338.51
Regular Bill
Late Payment Charge $519.63
Late Payment Charge 580.71
Reqular Bill
CANCELED ELECTRIC SERVICE 03/25/9% TO 04/08/9%9 54276.54
Regular Bill
CANCELED ELECTRIC SERVICE 04/08/99 TO 05/07/99 36775.39
Regular Bill
ELECTRIC SERVICE 35/07/39 TG 0&/08/99 53662. 44

Regular Bill

Date: 07/12/00
Page: 1 of 4

#+* Current Account Status ***

$637.86 Credit Amount: $0.00
560426.39 Deposit Requested: §7000.00
$61064.25 Deposit On-Hand: §7000.00
IL 60605
CREDIT TOTAL BALANCE CUE
AMOONT BILL FORWARD DATE
$15551.83 $11642.34 01/21/99
318914.74 $11343.04 91/22/99
$24669.76 $19431.76 02/22/99
$25039.81 $19284.79 03/26/99
$420.54
$24954.87 $249%4.87 04/26/99
$28843.28 $24619.27 05/06/93%
$323%2.71 $24994.87 05/07/9%
$355988.11 $28843.28 05/10/99
$37065.85 $32362.71 a5/12/9%
$37987.74 $36516.20 05/25/%9
$40027.4% 340022.49 06/24/9%
340622.83 $40622 .83 N1/26/799
$44893 37 540022.49 0BiD4/99
$51675.26 $40622.83 08/05/99
$55337.70 544899, 37 18/06/9%
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CUARD38

IS

DATE

07/23/1899
07/23/19%9
0§/05/1899
08/05/1999
08/06/159992
08/06/1999
08/09/1399
08/08/199¢9
08/09/1999
08/10/1999
0B/10/1999
~08/25/1999
08/25/1999
0B/26/1999
08/26/1393
Q8/26/1999
08/26/199%
03/07/1999
09/07/199%
09/07/1999%
09/07/1999
Q5/07/1999
09/07/1999
09/07/1%99
09/07/1999
09/07/1999
09/07/1999
0%/07/1999%
DS/07/1999
08/07/1999
08/07/1999%
08/07/1999
08/07/199%9
08/07/199%
a%/07/199%
09/07/199%
05/07/1999%
a9/07/199%
09/07/1995
09/07/1999
0%/07/1999
08/07/1999
£9/07/1999
08/07/1999%
08/07/199%
09/07/159%9
09/07/19%9
08/07/1999
09/07/19939
09/07/1999
09/07/199%9
0%/07/1999
09/07/1999
09/07/1999
09/07/1999
G8/07/1999
09/07/1599
G5/07/139%%
0%/07/1999
09/07/1999
09/G7/1999
09/07/1999
09/07/1599

CHARGE TYPE

ELECTRIC SERVICE

Regular Bill
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Regulaz Bill
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment

Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge

Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge

ELECTRIC SERVICE

Late Payment
Late Payment
Regular Bill
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Latg Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Lata Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Lats Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Latae Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment
Late Payment

Charge
Charge

Chazye
Charge
Chargs
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge
Charge

ARccount Activity Statement

CHARGE

BILLING PERIOD

06/C8/39 TO 07/07/9% $3713

§583.
$89.
$685.
$839.
$740.
589.

$736.

$89.
§123.
$796.
.34
$519.

589,

07/07/99 TO 0B/06/5% $3781

AMOUNT

.38

78
11
42
71
36
71

06
71
81
0%

83
71

CREDIT
AMOUNT

$415.
$11,
$11.
$132,
$13.
5132.
$14.
5132,
$8.
518,
$83.
518,
$19.
$151,
$210,
$22.
5260,
§22.
$30.
$339.
$36.
$89.
5123,
5796,
$89,
5583,
$89.
$685.
$89.
5740,
589,
5796,
$339.
5§36,
5338.
$36,
$396.
5449,
$36.
§437.
5135,
$36.
§519.
5519.
350.
$519,

TQTAL
BILL

$59051.09

$61325.77

$67526.19

Date: 07/12/00
Page: 2 of 4

BALANCE
EORWARD

$51675.26

$57616.39

$63744 .85

LUE
DATE

08/09/9%

08/24/9%

02/10/99

37580

123




CUARG38

Account Activity Statement Date: 07/12/00
Page: 3 of 4 o
R .
N CHARGE CREDTT TAmAT. aarancs olizo
oATE CIARGE TUZE BILLING PERIOD AMCUNT AMOUNT BILL FORWARD DATE K Ki*
19/07/1999% Late Payment Charge $80.71 .
09/07/1999% Late Payment Chaxge ' $519.63
09/08/1999 Regular Bill §56852.21 $53070.87 038/23/99
09/14/1999 Adjustment $5217.25
09/14/1999 Estimated Bill $6775.89
09/14/1999 Estimated Bill 54276.514
09/14/199% Estimated Bill $5238.00
09/14/1999 Billing Adjustment $3395.29
09/14/1999 Billing Adjustment $3342.76
09/14/1939 Billing Adjustment $1386.65%
38/21/1999 ELECTRIC SERVICE 08/06/9% TO 09/08/99 54603.42
29/21/189% Regular Bill 548272.69 §35344,53 10/06/99 163586 452
09/24/1999 Late Payment Charge $530.186
09/29/199% Late Payment Charge §530.16
49/30/13%9% Late Payment Charge 3530.1s
10/07/1999 Regular Bill $49802.85 $35874.49 10/22/99
10/11/1999 ELECTRIC SERVICE 03/08/99 TO 10/01/99 $3303.87
10/11/199%9 Late Payment Charge $724.08
10/11/1999 Reguiar Bill $32830.60 54899677 10/26/99 41044 117
10/26/1999 Late Payment Charge $7.95
10/26/193% Late Payment Charge $724.08
16/29/1%9% Late Payment Charge $773.464
10/29/1995% Late Payment Charge $18.81
11/02/1%99 Late Payment Charge $530.16
11/04/1999 ELECTRIC SERVICE 1G/01/99 TO 11/04/99 $4261.91
11/04/19%9 Regular Bill $5%147.15 554885.24 11/19/9% 60753 120
11/23/19%9 Late Payment Charge . $837.57
11/23/1%99 - Late Payment Charge $49.62
12/07/1999 Payment 510000, 00
12/07/1999 Late Payment Charge $330.18
12/07/1999 Late Payment Charge $530.186
12/07/1999 Late Payment Charge $724.08
12/07/19%9 Late Payment Charge $7.98
12/07/19%9% Late Payment Charge $724.08
12/07/129% Late Payment Charge $773.64
12/07/1999 Late Payment Charge $18.81
12/Q7/19%99 Late Payment Charge $837.57
12/07/199% Late Payment Charge 549 .62
12/08/1899 Regular Bill $45838.27 $45838.27 12/27/79%
12/30/1339 Late Payment Charge $687.58
01/11/2000 Regular Bill 546525.45 $46525.65 01/26/0C
91/31/200¢ Late Payment Charge $10.31
01/31/2000 Late Payment Charge §6B87.58
02/09/2000 Regular Bill $47223.74 54722374 02/24/00
02/15/2000 ELECTRIC SERVICE 11/04/99 TO 12/08/99 $3845.59
02/15/2000 Reguliar Bill $51069.73 546525.85 03/61/00 50820 1i8
02/21/2000 CANCELED ELECTRIC SERVICE 12/08/99 TC 02/07/00 $8273.80
02/21/2000 Regular Bill $59343.53 $47223.74 03/07/00 110319 128
02/25/2000 Change Meter Error $8273.80
03/03/2000 ELECTRIC SERVICE 12/08/99 TO 01/07/00 $4206.28
03/03/2000 Regular Bill 555276.01 $51069.73 03/20/00 36844 128
03/06/2000 ELECTRIC SERVICE 01/07/09C TO 02/09/00 §3951.76 -
03/06/2000 Late Payment Charge $20.77
03/06/2000 Late Payment Charge 5745.27
03/06/2000 Regular B8ill $59993.81 $51835.77 03/21/00 54207 i1l6
03/21/2000 ELECTRIC SERVICE 02/09/00 TO 03/08/00 $14.02
03/21/2000 PRegular Bill 360007.83 $35276.01 G04/Q5/00Q
03/23/2000 Late Payment Charge $867.564 .
03/23/2000 Late Payment Charge $32.26 -gq & i
03/24/2000 Late Payment Charge 5808.36 t 20,@
03/24/2000 Late Payment Charge $20.77 4
03/27/2000 Late Payment Charge $745.27 e .
03/27/2000 Late Payment Charge $20.77 S

CUAR038 Account Activity Statement Pate: 07/12/00




Ao
DATE

04/06/2600
04/06/2000
04/10/2004Q
04/10/2000
04/25/2000
04/25/2000
94/26/2000
A4/26/2000
65/99/2000
05/25/2000
05/25/20069
06/08/2000
H6/13/2000
96/13/2000
06/16/2000
06/16/2000

CHARGE TYPE

ELECTRIC SERVICE
Regular Bill

Late Payment Charge
Late Payment Charge
Late Payment Charge
Late Payment Charge
Late Payment Charge
Late Payment Charge
Ragular Bill
ELECTRIC SERVICE
Regular Bill
Regular Bill

Late Payment Charge -

Late Payment Charge
ELECTRIC SERVICE
Regular Bill

BILLING PERICD

03/08/00 TO 04/06/00

04/06/00 TO 05/08/00

05/08/00 TO 06/07/00

CHARGE
AMOONT

$638.29

$32.26
$867.85
$877.42
$69._68
$20.77
$687.58

$652.15
$887.20

$108.01
$637.8¢6

CREDQIT
AMOUNT

TOTAL
BILL

§63141.19

$65696.75

$66348.90
$85348.90

$67981.97

Page:

BALANCE
FORWARN

$62488.88

$65696.75

$63141.19
$65696.75

$87344.11

4 of 4

DUE

name

04/21/00

a5/24/00

06/09/00
06/23/00

07/03/00

......

5528

52356

29

87




Bill Account Name:

Bill Account Address:

Bitt Account Number:
Activity Date | Transaction Type Watthour Reading k'Wh Used Demand Bill Amount Lata Payment Chargas |  Credits | Payments
08121997
081211997 42,888 101.70 $3,747.74 $460,53
a9/111997 38,964 97.80 $3,447 17 $519.37
10/0711997 60,546 112.30 $4,223.91 $582.50
101711997 $7,653.83
10/23/1997 $35,728.00
11/04/1897 46,812 111.50 $3,493.77 $63.36
12/0871997 48,774 115.80 $3,686.30 $115.77
01/08/1998 $172.04
01/271888 $11,755.42
02/03/1998 46,620 115.80 $5,146.83
03/16/1938 44,850 115.80 $3.563.42
04/07/1998 $7.20
04/10/1998 121,436 136.50 $6,483.38
05/06/1998 $157.30
06/05/1998 $228.01
06/10/1998 118,130 136.50 $8,751.76
07/07/1998 $359.29
0714/1998 35,040 126.70 $3,728.82 -
08B/26/1998 $426.40
09/08/1988 $2,750.00
09/11/1998 $16,500.00
09/24/1598 $144.05
10/23/1998 $148.21
11/23/1998 $148.40
12/10/1998 68,553 126.35 $5,028.18
12/14/1998 54,179 129.87 $4,523.19
12/28/1998 $8,250.00
12/25/1998 $102.29
01/05/1999 317014
01/06/1999 43,329 117.76 $3,909.49 $26.87
01/07/1999 40,136 116.18 $3,362.91

, 30 e e
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Activity Data

Transaction Type

01/07/1993
01/25/1999
01/26/1988
020571999
C2/23/1989
0312911998
04/20/1999
Q4/21/1993
0472211999
04/12/1989
042711959
05/Q7/1999
051011999
05/11/1999
05/13/1999
05/26/1999
C6/02/1999
06/28/1999
07/20/1989
07/21/11999
07/22/1999
0712311999
08/05/199g
08/06/1999
08/09/1999
08/10/1999
08/26/1999
08/25/1999
08/26/1989

Bai Carried Fd

Dep Interast

Bill Account Name:
Bill Accourt Address:
Bill Account Numbe

Watthour Reading k'Wh Usad Domand Bill Amount Lata Payment Chargaz | Credits | Paymeants
$283.73
$233.29

79,989 142,39 $5,238.00
$370.05
$375.60
$420.54
56,708 107.18 $3,848.41
45973 110.31 $3,519.43
43,573 105.62 $3,235.40
18,991 9232 $1.471.54
$432.65
$485.44
$633.97
$556.04
$569.82 -
$374.92
$600.34
65,720 260.57 $4,276.54
79,524 269.57 $6,775.89
50,732 108.79 $3,662.44
39,370 114.62 $3,713.38
$673.49
377513
$830.07
$885.77
$919.97
$3,781.34
$609.34
e

AR

Customer Relations Depf
08/31/1959




